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GRAN PREMIO RINCON DE ADEMUZ (ÉLITE-SUB23) 
 
 Lugar de celebración : ADEMUZ               
 Fecha                : 16/06/2018  
 Hora inicio          : 16:00 h 
 Clase de la prueba   : 1.12.5 Elite-Sub23                                  
 Distancia            : 130,9 km. - Promed: 43.145 km/h. 

 

 CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1      15 MORA,Sebastian       ELITE  GSPORT - W OLFBIKE          03:02:06           
   2      69 FUENTES,Javier       SUB23  CAJA RURAL  - SEGUROSRGA    03:02:06           mt. 
   3      33 ORTS,Felipe          ELITE  MUTUA LEVA NTE-BIORACER     03:02:06           mt. 
   4      26 GOMIZ,Alejandro      SUB23  MUTUA LEVA NTE-BIORACER     03:02:06           mt. 
   5     123 GOMEZ,Josue          SUB23  GINESTAR                   03:02:06           mt. 
   6     129 MORA,Josep           SUB23  GINESTAR                   03:02:06           mt. 
   7     150 SANCHEZ,Marc         ELITE  ALUMINIOS CORTIZO-ANOVA    03:02:06           mt. 
   8      49 MARTINEZ,Victor      ELITE  ELECTRO HI PER EUROPA-RIST  03:02:06           mt. 
   9       2 CASANOVA,Sergio      ELITE  ULBSPORTS- NATURAL GREATNE  03:02:06           mt. 
  10      83 PARRA,Juan pedro     ELITE  NOMAR  PEM OY PLAZA3 ESPRI  03:02:06           mt. 
  11      38 CIVERA,David         ELITE  ELECTRO HI PER EUROPA-RIST  03:02:06           mt. 
  12     106 ORENGO,Alvaro        SUB23  GINESTAR                   03:02:06           mt. 
  13       1 DIAZ,Jose manuel     ELITE  ULBSPORTS- NATURAL GREATNE  03:02:06           mt. 
  14     142 SANTOS,Daniel        SUB23  BENICASSIM  ME GUSTA - LUK  03:02:06           mt. 
  15      39 NUÑEZ,Jose carlos    ELITE  ELECTRO HI PER EUROPA-RIST  03:02:06           mt. 
  16      24 CALATAYUD,Miguel     SUB23  GSPORT - W OLFBIKE          03:02:06           mt. 
  17     156 SOTO,Antonio jesus   ELITE  LIZARTE                    03:02:06           mt. 
  18      22 PLA,Alfonso          SUB23  GSPORT - W OLFBIKE          03:02:06           mt. 
  19       4 GANDIA,Enrique       SUB23  ULBSPORTS- NATURAL GREATNE  03:02:06           mt. 
  20      23 GARCIA,Victor        SUB23  GSPORT - W OLFBIKE          03:02:06           mt. 
  21      34 BELANDRIA,Juan Eugen SUB23  MUTUA LEVA NTE-BIORACER     03:02:06           mt. 
  22     167 SANCHO,Jonas         ELITE  CONTROLPAC K BADIA          03:02:06           mt. 
  23      78 HERNANDEZ,David      ELITE  NOMAR  PEM OY PLAZA3 ESPRI  03:02:06           mt. 
  24     154 SANCHEZ,Eugenio      SUB23  LIZARTE                    03:02:06           mt. 
  25      18 GARCIA,Diego         ELITE  GSPORT - W OLFBIKE          03:02:06           mt. 
  26      87 SANCHEZ,Kevin franci ELITE  NOMAR  PEM OY PLAZA3 ESPRI  03:02:06           mt. 
  27      79 INIESTA,Antonio      SUB23  NOMAR  PEM OY PLAZA3 ESPRI  03:02:17       11 seg. 
  28      36 ALCAINA,Jose         ELITE  ELECTRO HI PER EUROPA-RIST  03:02:17       11 seg. 
  29     158 PIÑERA,Ismael        ELITE  KUOTA–CONS TR.PAULINO–OVIE  03:02:17       11 seg. 
  30      96 SAEZ,Aaron           ELITE  GRANJA RIN YA-FLOWER        03:02:17       11 seg. 
  31      56 MARTI,Vicente        ELITE  CD TRIBOX                  03:02:22       16 seg. 
  32       6 LOPEZ,Andres         ELITE  ULBSPORTS- NATURAL GREATNE  03:02:22       16 seg. 
  33     153 CUTILLAS,Jose        SUB23  MUTUA LEVA NTE-BIORACER     03:02:24       18 seg. 
  34     152 BLASCO,Sergio        SUB23  ALUMINIOS CORTIZO-ANOVA    03:02:24       18 seg. 
  35     144 CANOVAS,Antonio      ELITE  BENICASSIM  ME GUSTA - LUK  03:02:24       18 seg. 
  36      35 CLEMENTE,Ivan        SUB23  ELECTRO HI PER EUROPA-RIST  03:02:24       18 seg. 
  37     149 TOMAS,Gabriel        ELITE  ELECTRO HI PER EUROPA-RIST  03:02:24       18 seg. 
  38      17 PEREZ,Javier         ELITE  GSPORT - W OLFBIKE          03:02:24       18 seg. 
  39     147 VALENCIA,Guillermo   ELITE  CC BICICLE TES SANCHIS XAT  03:02:24       18 seg. 
  40     109 BLAYA,Marcos         SUB23  GINESTAR                   03:02:24       18 seg. 
  41      32 GOZALBEZ,Iñaki       ELITE  MUTUA LEVA NTE-BIORACER     03:02:24       18 seg. 
  42      65 MIRAVALLES,Rafael    ELITE  CC BICICLE TES SANCHIS XAT  03:02:24       18 seg. 
  43      54 MONAR,Ricardo antoni ELITE  CD TRIBOX                  03:02:24       18 seg. 
  44      50 PERALES,Vicent       ELITE  ORQUIN G.D .                03:02:24       18 seg. 
  45      27 JUAN,Miguel          SUB23  MUTUA LEVA NTE-BIORACER     03:02:24       18 seg. 
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  46     160 BELLES,Cristian      ELITE  CC L´ALBEA  BIKE            03:02:24       18 seg. 
  47     157 GARRIDO,Aurelio      ELITE  CICLOS TEO  C.C.            03:02:24       18 seg. 
  48       5 GRANADOS,Raul        SUB23  ULBSPORTS- NATURAL GREATNE  03:02:24       18 seg. 
  49      44 MARTINEZ,Eduardo     SUB23  ELECTRO HI PER EUROPA-RIST  03:02:24       18 seg. 
  50      41 PIÑAN,David          SUB23  ELECTRO HI PER EUROPA-RIST  03:02:29       23 seg. 
  51     135 TRIAS,Salvador       ELITE  CONTROLPAC K BADIA          03:02:31       25 seg. 
  52     104 FERNANDEZ,Jesus      SUB23  BROCOLI ME CANICO EQUIPO C  03:02:32       26 seg. 
  53      68 CHACON,Joaquin       ELITE  BIKE55 - S EMAR ELITE       03:02:32       26 seg. 
  54     100 GARCIA,Manuel antoni ELITE  BROCOLI ME CANICO EQUIPO C  03:02:35       29 seg. 
  55      75 SOTO,Carlos          ELITE  DILE-BROCA R                03:02:35       29 seg. 
  56     108 FABREGAT,Oscar       ELITE  GINESTAR                   03:02:37       31 seg. 
  57     126 CASTELLO,Fco. jose   SUB23  GINESTAR                   03:02:37       31 seg. 
  58     133 FERRERO,Diego        SUB23  CONTROLPAC K BADIA          03:02:37       31 seg. 
  59      20 CARRASCO,Oscar       ELITE  GSPORT - W OLFBIKE          03:02:42       36 seg. 
  60     143 ARIÑO,Gonzalo        SUB23  BENICASSIM  ME GUSTA - LUK  03:02:42       36 seg. 
  61     151 GARCIA,Alvaro        SUB23  AIARABIKE TREK ELECTROALA  03:02:44       38 seg. 
  62      84 PEREZ,Francisco jose ELITE  NOMAR  PEM OY PLAZA3 ESPRI  03:02:44       38 seg. 
  63     159 ARENAS,Alvaro        ELITE  CONSTRUCCI ONES ENCACON S.  03:02:44       38 seg. 
  64      29 PASCUAL,Eusebio      ELITE  MUTUA LEVA NTE-BIORACER     03:02:53       47 seg. 
  65     161 OLIVARES,Victor Arie ELITE  NOMAR  PEM OY PLAZA3 ESPRI  03:02:55       49 seg. 
  66      74 TORRES,Carlos enriqu ELITE  CC OCA ALI CANTE            03:03:07     1:01 min. 
  67     132 ATAPUMA,Duvan Camilo SUB23  GINESTAR                   03:03:13     1:07 min. 
  68      28 LLUCH,Rafael         SUB23  MUTUA LEVA NTE-BIORACER     03:03:20     1:14 min. 
  69      37 LLUCH,Victor         ELITE  ELECTRO HI PER EUROPA-RIST  03:04:27     2:21 min. 
  70     145 BALLESTER,Rafael     ELITE  BENICASIM                  03:04:27     2:21 min. 
  71     139 GARCIA,Martin        ELITE  BENICASSIM  ME GUSTA - LUK  03:04:27     2:21 min. 
  72      45 MESEGUER,Daniel      SUB23  ELECTRO HI PER EUROPA-RIST  03:04:27     2:21 min. 
  73      40 MARZA,Alvaro         ELITE  ELECTRO HI PER EUROPA-RIST  03:05:06     3:00 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados: 73 
 
 
 

  PODIUMS y TROFEOS  
 
 GENERAL 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------ 
   1      15 MORA,Sebastian       ELITE  GSPORT - W OLFBIKE          
   2      69 FUENTES,Javier       SUB23  CAJA RURAL  - SEGUROSRGA    
   3      33 ORTS,Felipe          ELITE  MUTUA LEVA NTE-BIORACER     
 
 SUB 23 (C. AUTONÓMICO) 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------ 
   1      69 FUENTES,Javier       SUB23  CAJA RURAL  - SEGUROSRGA   
   2      26 GOMIZ,Alejandro      SUB23  MUTUA LEVA NTE-BIORACER    
   3     123 GOMEZ,Josue          SUB23  GINESTAR                  
 
 ELITE (C. AUTONÓMICO) 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------ 
   1      15 MORA,Sebastian       ELITE  GSPORT - W OLFBIKE         
   2      33 ORTS,Felipe          ELITE  MUTUA LEVA NTE-BIORACER    
   3     150 SANCHEZ,Marc         ELITE  ALUMINIOS CORTIZO-ANOVA   
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 INSCRIPCIÓN 
 
 Dor Apellido,Nombre    Categ  Publicidad         ¦  Dor Apellido,Nombre    Categ  Publicidad          
 -------------------------------------------------¦  ------------------------------------------------- 
   1 DIAZ,Jose manuel   ELITE  ULBSPORTS-NATURAL  ¦   85 QUESADA,Francisco  ELITE  NOMAR  PEMOY PLAZ  
   2 CASANOVA,Sergio    ELITE  ULBSPORTS-NATURAL  ¦   86 SANCHEZ,Gabriel    ELITE  NOMAR  PEMOY PLAZ  
   4 GANDIA,Enrique     SUB23  ULBSPORTS-NATURAL  ¦   87 SANCHEZ,Kevin fran ELITE  NOMAR  PEMOY PLAZ  
   5 GRANADOS,Raul      SUB23  ULBSPORTS-NATURAL  ¦   88 TORO,Cristian      SUB23  NOMAR  PEMOY PLAZ  
   6 LOPEZ,Andres       ELITE  ULBSPORTS-NATURAL  ¦   89 DOMINGUEZ,Sergio   SUB23  LA TOVA - ASESORI  
  15 MORA,Sebastian     ELITE  GSPORT - WOLFBIKE  ¦   90 GANDIA,Alexis      ELITE  RADICAL BIKE ONTI  
  16 LLOPIS,Ismael      ELITE  GSPORT - WOLFBIKE  ¦   93 LOPEZ,Jose manuel  ELITE  VOLATAUTOPALMER-C  
  17 PEREZ,Javier       ELITE  GSPORT - WOLFBIKE  ¦   95 PRIETO,Cristian    ELITE  EXPRESS CAR-ULB C  
  18 GARCIA,Diego       ELITE  GSPORT - WOLFBIKE  ¦   96 SAEZ,Aaron         ELITE  GRANJA RINYA-FLOW  
  20 CARRASCO,Oscar     ELITE  GSPORT - WOLFBIKE  ¦  100 GARCIA,Manuel anto ELITE  BROCOLI MECANICO   
  22 PLA,Alfonso        SUB23  GSPORT - WOLFBIKE  ¦  104 FERNANDEZ,Jesus    SUB23  BROCOLI MECANICO   
  23 GARCIA,Victor      SUB23  GSPORT - WOLFBIKE  ¦  105 PARDO,Alvaro       SUB23  BROCOLI MECANICO   
  24 CALATAYUD,Miguel   SUB23  GSPORT - WOLFBIKE  ¦  106 ORENGO,Alvaro      SUB23  GINESTAR           
  26 GOMIZ,Alejandro    SUB23  MUTUA LEVANTE-BIO  ¦  107 ESCRIHUELA,Rafael  SUB23  GINESTAR           
  27 JUAN,Miguel        SUB23  MUTUA LEVANTE-BIO  ¦  108 FABREGAT,Oscar     ELITE  GINESTAR           
  28 LLUCH,Rafael       SUB23  MUTUA LEVANTE-BIO  ¦  109 BLAYA,Marcos       SUB23  GINESTAR           
  29 PASCUAL,Eusebio    ELITE  MUTUA LEVANTE-BIO  ¦  123 GOMEZ,Josue        SUB23  GINESTAR           
  32 GOZALBEZ,Iñaki     ELITE  MUTUA LEVANTE-BIO  ¦  125 VALERO,Javier      ELITE  GINESTAR           
  33 ORTS,Felipe        ELITE  MUTUA LEVANTE-BIO  ¦  126 CASTELLO,Fco. jose SUB23  GINESTAR           
  34 BELANDRIA,Juan Eug SUB23  MUTUA LEVANTE-BIO  ¦  127 TUDELA,Marcos      SUB23  GINESTAR           
  35 CLEMENTE,Ivan      SUB23  ELECTRO HIPER EUR  ¦  128 AKINDINOV,Mlkhail  SUB23  GINESTAR           
  36 ALCAINA,Jose       ELITE  ELECTRO HIPER EUR  ¦  129 MORA,Josep         SUB23  GINESTAR           
  37 LLUCH,Victor       ELITE  ELECTRO HIPER EUR  ¦  130 RUIZ,Victor        SUB23  GINESTAR           
  38 CIVERA,David       ELITE  ELECTRO HIPER EUR  ¦  131 SAMPER,Alberto     SUB23  GINESTAR           
  39 NUÑEZ,Jose carlos  ELITE  ELECTRO HIPER EUR  ¦  132 ATAPUMA,Duvan Cami SUB23  GINESTAR           
  40 MARZA,Alvaro       ELITE  ELECTRO HIPER EUR  ¦  133 FERRERO,Diego      SUB23  CONTROLPACK BADIA  
  41 PIÑAN,David        SUB23  ELECTRO HIPER EUR  ¦  135 TRIAS,Salvador     ELITE  CONTROLPACK BADIA  
  44 MARTINEZ,Eduardo   SUB23  ELECTRO HIPER EUR  ¦  139 GARCIA,Martin      ELITE  BENICASSIM ME GUS  
  45 MESEGUER,Daniel    SUB23  ELECTRO HIPER EUR  ¦  140 MATAS,Mariano      ELITE  BENICASSIM ME GUS  
  46 ALBEROLA,Borja     SUB23  ELECTRO HIPER EUR  ¦  141 COLLAZOS,Carlos    SUB23  BENICASSIM ME GUS  
  47 SANCHEZ,Juan       SUB23  ELECTRO HIPER EUR  ¦  142 SANTOS,Daniel      SUB23  BENICASSIM ME GUS  
  48 ALBIACH,Adrian     SUB23  ELECTRO HIPER EUR  ¦  143 ARIÑO,Gonzalo      SUB23  BENICASSIM ME GUS  
  49 MARTINEZ,Victor    ELITE  ELECTRO HIPER EUR  ¦  144 CANOVAS,Antonio    ELITE  BENICASSIM ME GUS  
  50 PERALES,Vicent     ELITE  ORQUIN G.D.        ¦  145 BALLESTER,Rafael   ELITE  BENICASIM          
  51 MERHI,Roberto      ELITE  ORQUIN G.D.        ¦  147 VALENCIA,Guillermo ELITE  CC BICICLETES SAN  
  54 MONAR,Ricardo anto ELITE  CD TRIBOX          ¦  148 REVERT,Jordi       SUB23  RADICAL BIKE ONTI  
  55 RODRIGO,Jose angel ELITE  CD TRIBOX          ¦  149 TOMAS,Gabriel      ELITE  ELECTRO HIPER EUR  
  56 MARTI,Vicente      ELITE  CD TRIBOX          ¦  150 SANCHEZ,Marc       ELITE  ALUMINIOS CORTIZO  
  57 LOPEZ,Hugo         ELITE  C MTB TUEJAR       ¦  151 GARCIA,Alvaro      SUB23  AIARABIKE TREK EL  
  62 PRATS,Richard      ELITE  CC BICICLETES SAN  ¦  152 BLASCO,Sergio      SUB23  ALUMINIOS CORTIZO  
  63 SORO,Alejandro     ELITE  CC BICICLETES SAN  ¦  153 CUTILLAS,Jose      SUB23  MUTUA LEVANTE-BIO  
  65 MIRAVALLES,Rafael  ELITE  CC BICICLETES SAN  ¦  154 SANCHEZ,Eugenio    SUB23  LIZARTE            
  66 ALGABA,Gabriel     ELITE  3HCYCLES G.C.      ¦  156 SOTO,Antonio jesus ELITE  LIZARTE            
  67 AVILA,Sergio       ELITE  ALBAL              ¦  157 GARRIDO,Aurelio    ELITE  CICLOS TEO C.C.    
  68 CHACON,Joaquin     ELITE  BIKE55 - SEMAR EL  ¦  158 PIÑERA,Ismael      ELITE  KUOTA–CONSTR.PAUL  
  69 FUENTES,Javier     SUB23  CAJA RURAL - SEGU  ¦  159 ARENAS,Alvaro      ELITE  CONSTRUCCIONES EN  
  72 SALES,Eduardo      SUB23  CC GUTI VINALESA   ¦  160 BELLES,Cristian    ELITE  CC L´ALBEA BIKE    
  73 CULIAÑEZ,Ignacio j ELITE  CC OCA ALICANTE    ¦  161 OLIVARES,Victor Ar ELITE  NOMAR  PEMOY PLAZ  
  74 TORRES,Carlos enri ELITE  CC OCA ALICANTE    ¦  162 MOSCARDO,Oscar     SUB23  NOMAR  PEMOY PLAZ  
  75 SOTO,Carlos        ELITE  DILE-BROCAR        ¦  163 GIMENO,Jorge       SUB23  PINK BIKE STORE -  
  77 GARCIA,Jose antoni SUB23  NOMAR  PEMOY PLAZ  ¦  164 COMIN,Javier       ELITE  PINK BIKE STORE -  
  78 HERNANDEZ,David    ELITE  NOMAR  PEMOY PLAZ  ¦  165 FERRERUELA,Fernand ELITE  PINK BIKE STORE -  
  79 INIESTA,Antonio    SUB23  NOMAR  PEMOY PLAZ  ¦  166 MATEO,Juan jose    ELITE  TRIBIKERS TEAM CC  
  83 PARRA,Juan pedro   ELITE  NOMAR  PEMOY PLAZ  ¦  167 SANCHO,Jonas       ELITE  CONTROLPACK BADIA  
  84 PEREZ,Francisco jo ELITE  NOMAR  PEMOY PLAZ  
 
 Total corredores inscritos: 109  
 

 

 


